Duatlon Svitavy - Celkové, 08.08.2024

# Jméno
1 Sauer adam (2012)
2 Slama Maxmilian (2013)
3 Maivald Matyas (2011)
4 Slamova Sofie (2013)
5 svoboda jan (2013)
6 Stasa Samuel (2013)
7 malik mikulas (2012)
8 Datinsky Ondrej (2011)
9 Kalousova Beata (2014)
10 Sauerovad veronika (2013)
11 maivald sebastian (2014)
12 bélovsky matyas (2015)
13 brusenbauch teodor (2012)
14 Svihel ondrej (2016)
15 malikova jolana (2014)
16 bfezina jindfich (2014)
17 kodytek jakub (2016)
18 Vaculikova Eliska (2014)
19 kratochvil daniel (2015)
20 lorenc vojtéch (2012)
21 havli¢kova sara (2014)
22 hroch dominik (2013)
23 sedlicky ondrej (2012)
24 sima jan (2016)
25 lorenc martin (2011)
26 brusenbauchova sofie (2014)
27 barak jifi (2014)
28 Stedinskd Markéta (2011)
29 prokop jakub (2012)
30 urban benjamin (2014)
31 maivald elias (2016)
32 oblouk denis (2014)
33 vaskova nikola (2011)
34 sedlicky daniel (2014)
35 sych anhelina (2011)
36 sych nazar (2015)
37 Cerna natalie (2014)
38 Simek maxmilian (2014)

Generovano dne 10.01.2026 20:11

Zemé

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE

Klub

4SPORTS TEAM

4SPORTS TEAM

4SPORTS TEAM

4SPORTS TEAM

4SPORTS TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM

4SPORTS TEAM

Cas

00:11:10,00
00:11:41,00
00:11:45,00
00:12:03,00
00:12:03,00
00:12:14,00
00:12:24,00
00:12:29,00
00:12:37,00
00:12:43,00
00:12:46,00
00:12:54,00
00:12:57,00
00:12:59,00
00:13:14,00
00:13:20,00
00:13:25,00
00:13:29,00
00:13:39,00
00:13:41,00
00:13:47,00
00:13:57,00
00:14:02,00
00:14:20,00
00:14:21,00
00:14:26,00
00:14:33,00
00:14:34,00
00:14:38,00
00:14:51,00
00:14:58,00
00:14:59,00
00:15:21,00
00:15:21,00
00:16:06,00
00:16:25,00
00:16:47,00
00:17:14,00



