

Duation Svitavy - Celkově, 08.08.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	2. běh
1	šauer adam (2012)			00:11:10,00	---	---	---	---	---
2	Sláma Maxmilián (2013)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:11:41,00	---	---	---	---	---
3	Maivald Matyáš (2011)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:11:45,00	---	---	---	---	---
4	Slámová Sofie (2013)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:12:03,00	---	---	---	---	---
5	svoboda jan (2013)			00:12:03,00	---	---	---	---	---
6	Staša Samuel (2013)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:12:14,00	---	---	---	---	---
7	malík mikuláš (2012)			00:12:24,00	---	---	---	---	---
8	Datinský Ondřej (2011)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:12:29,00	---	---	---	---	---
9	Kalousová Beata (2014)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:12:37,00	---	---	---	---	---
10	šauerová veronika (2013)			00:12:43,00	---	---	---	---	---
11	maivald sebastian (2014)			00:12:46,00	---	---	---	---	---
12	bělovský matyáš (2015)			00:12:54,00	---	---	---	---	---
13	brusenbauch teodor (2012)			00:12:57,00	---	---	---	---	---
14	švíhel ondřej (2016)			00:12:59,00	---	---	---	---	---
15	malíková jolana (2014)			00:13:14,00	---	---	---	---	---
16	březina jindřich (2014)			00:13:20,00	---	---	---	---	---
17	kodytek jakub (2016)			00:13:25,00	---	---	---	---	---
18	Vaculíková Eliška (2014)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:13:29,00	---	---	---	---	---
19	kratochvíl daniel (2015)			00:13:39,00	---	---	---	---	---
20	lorenc vojtěch (2012)			00:13:41,00	---	---	---	---	---
21	havlíčková sára (2014)			00:13:47,00	---	---	---	---	---
22	hroch dominik (2013)			00:13:57,00	---	---	---	---	---
23	sedlický ondřej (2012)			00:14:02,00	---	---	---	---	---
24	šíma jan (2016)			00:14:20,00	---	---	---	---	---
25	lorenc martin (2011)			00:14:21,00	---	---	---	---	---
26	brusenbauchová sofie (2014)			00:14:26,00	---	---	---	---	---
27	barák jiří (2014)			00:14:33,00	---	---	---	---	---
28	Stečínská Markéta (2011)	CZE		00:14:34,00	---	---	---	---	---
29	prokop jakub (2012)			00:14:38,00	---	---	---	---	---
30	urban benjamin (2014)			00:14:51,00	---	---	---	---	---
31	maivald eliáš (2016)			00:14:58,00	---	---	---	---	---
32	oblouk denis (2014)			00:14:59,00	---	---	---	---	---
33	vaškova nikola (2011)			00:15:21,00	---	---	---	---	---
34	sedlický daniel (2014)			00:15:21,00	---	---	---	---	---
35	sych anhelina (2011)			00:16:06,00	---	---	---	---	---
36	sych nazar (2015)			00:16:25,00	---	---	---	---	---
37	černá natálie (2014)			00:16:47,00	---	---	---	---	---
38	šimek maxmilián (2014)			00:17:14,00	---	---	---	---	---